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Crochet 
Crash Course Crochet

• Thursday, September 18; 10AM–12PM
• Sunday, October 19; 1PM–3PM
• Friday, November 7; 6PM–8PM

Tunisian Crochet Basics
• Saturday, September 20; 10AM–12PM

Tunisian Crochet Afghan
• Tuesday, November 4, 11 & 18; 6PM–8PM

Crochet Mitts
• Wednesday, October 8; 6PM–8PM 

Granny Square Basics
• Wednesday, October 15; 6PM–8PM

123 Stackers
• Saturday, October 18; 10AM–12PM

Amigurumi Crochet
• Sundays, October 5 & 12; 10AM–12PM
• Sundays, November 16 & 23; 10AM–12PM

Mecha Crochet Moebius
• Saturday, October 11; 10AM–1PM
• Wednesday, October 29; 5PM–8PM

Felting
Dryer Ball Demo (FREE)

• Saturday, October 18; 10AM– 11AM 
• Wednesday, November 5; 10AM–11AM
• Sunday, Dec 21; 10AM–11AM

Needle Felt Pumpkin 
• Wednesday, September 24; 10AM–12PM
• Sunday, October 19; 10AM–12PM

Needle Felt your Pet
• Friday, November 14; 10AM–12PM

WEAVING
Intro to Weaving

• Friday, October 10; 10AM–4PM
• Sunday, November 30; 10AM–4PM

KID KNIT
Kids! Learn to Knit

• Saturday, September 27; 1PM–3PM
• Saturday, October 25; 3PM–5PM
• Saturday, November 22; 10AM–12PM
• Saturday, December 20; 10AM–12PM

SPINNING
Spinning Taste Test

• Sunday, September 7; 10AM–12PM
• Friday, October 17; 10AM–12PM 
• Monday, November 10; 10AM–12PM

Study HallS
Come to a Casual Study Hall (Open Knit/Crochet)

• Mondays; 1PM–3PM
• Tuesdays; 6PM–8PM
• Thursdays; 6PM–8PM

Come to our Men’s Knit Night—all are welcome!
•	 Third Friday of each month; 6PM–Close

Or, just come, sit and stitch anytime. Our comfy 
lounge is always open for you!

Register online, by phone or in person! 
*   DarnKnitAnyway.mybigcommerce.com/	
	 classes    

*   651.342.1386 

*   423 S Main Street, Stillwater, MN 55082

 

darnknitanyway.com



Knitting CLASSES

Learn to Knit Classes
Knit 101

• Mondays, September 8 & 15; 6PM–8PM
• Mondays, September 6 & 13; 6PM–8PM
• Mondays, November 3 & 10; 6PM–8PM
• Mondays, December 1 & 8; 6PM–8PM
• Tuesdays, September 9 & 16 10AM–12PM
• Tuesdays, September 7 & 14; 10AM–12PM
• Tuesdays, November 4 & 11; 10AM–12PM
• Tuesdays, December 2 & 9; 10AM–12PM
• Sundays, September 14 & 21; 3PM–5PM
• Sundays, September 19 & 26; 3PM–5PM

Knitting Technique Classes
Speed Knitting

• Monday, September 29; 6PM–8PM
• Saturday, September 25; 10AM–12PM
• Sunday, December 7; 10AM–12PM

Oops, Stitch Anatomy
• Saturday, September 25; 12:30PM–2:30PM

Magic Loop Boot Cuffs
• Saturday, November 8; 10AM–1PM

Building in Color 
1st Wednesday of each month; 6PM–8PM

Knit Slippers and socks
Socks 101–RYE

• Mondays, September 6, 13 & 20; 10AM–12PM
• Sundays, November 2, 9 & 16; 3PM–5PM

Easy Knit Slippers
• Mondays, September 20 & 27; 6PM–8PM
• Tuesdays, December 2 & 9; 6PM–8PM

Turkish Bedsocks
• Fridays, September 19 & 26; 10AM–12PM

FREE KNIT–ALONGS (12 in 12)
September 12 in 12 (Easy Folded Poncho)

 • Tuesdays, September 2, 9, 16 23 & 30; 6PM–8PM

* Class dates a times are subject to change.  
Check our website to see pictures and confirm details,  
dates and times: darnknitanyway.com.

Polar Vortex
• Thursdays, October 9 & 16; 10AM–12PM
• Saturdays, December 6 & 13; 10AM–12PM

KNIT SCARVES AND sHAWLS
Rayures Cowl (FREE)

• Tuesdays, September  9, 16 & 23 ; 6PM–8PM
• Thursdays, November 6, 13 & 20; 6PM–8PM

Happy Hopping Cowl
• Wednesday, September  17; 6PM–8PM
• Wednesday, November 12; 6PM–8PM

Wrapped in the Seasons
• Sunday, September 14; 10AM–12PM
• Wednesday, November 19; 6PM–8PM

Every Body Poncho
• Sunday, September 14; 1PM–3PM
• Sunday, November 22; 1PM–3PM

Art Deco Beaded Scarf
• Saturdays, November 1; 10AM–1PM   
	    & November 15; 10AM–12PM

Harmonia’s Rings
• Saturdays, November 1 & 15; 2PM–4PM

Chunky Brioche Cowl
• Saturday, September  20; 1PM–3PM
• Wednesday, September 24; 6PM–8PM
• Wednesday, October 22; 6PM–8PM
• Wednesday, December 10; 6PM–8PM

Brioche Moebius
• Sundays, November 2 & 9; 10AM–12PM

Magical Knit Moebius
• Sundays, November 2 & 9; 12:30PM–2:30PM

Spiral Stars Cowl
• Sunday, October 5; 2PM–4PM

October 12 in 12 (Wonderful Wallaby)
• Wednesdays, October 1, 8, 15, 22 & 29; 10AM–12PM 
• Wednesdays, October 1, 8, 15, 22 & 29; 6PM–8PM

November 12 in 12 (Simple Straight Skirt)
• Fridays, November 7, 14, 21 & 28; 10AM–12PM
• Fridays, November 7, 14, 21 & 28; 6PM–8PM

December 12 in 12 (Ramona Cardigan)
• Mondays, December 1, 8, 15 22 & 29; 6PM–8PM

Knit Sweaters
Custom Fit Sweater Intro (FREE)

Tuesday, September 30; 6PM–7PM
Tuesday, October 21; 6PM–7PM

CustomFit Sweater 
• Tuesdays, October 28, November 4, 11, 18 & 25; 6PM–8PM

Knit MITTENS
Mittens 101

• Mondays, October 20 & 27; 6PM–8PM
• Tuesdays, October 21st & 28; 10AM–12PM

Grind Mittens
• Mondays, September 15 & 22nd; 10AM–12PM
• Sundays, October 5 & 12; 12PM–2PM
• Thursdays, November 6 & 13; 10AM–12PM

Ribby Ridges Fingerless Mitts 
• Saturdays, October 11 & 18; 2PM–4PM
• Sundays, November 30 & December 7; 1PM–3PM

Beaded Magic Loop Wrister 
• Saturday, October 12; 2PM–4PM

Knit HATS
Hats 101

• Mondays, September  22 & 29; 6PM–8PM
• Mondays, November 17 & 24; 6PM–8PM
• Tuesdays, September  23 & 30; 10AM–12PM
• Tuesdays, November 18 & 25; 10AM–12PM


